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15. Rab triathlon 2023 - cici

Panoga:Cici, datum:03.06.2023

MLAJSI DECKI-M

Platz
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Benutzer
MEH Tevz
MILICIC Tino
HILL ALEX ULIC
DUCA Francesco
SURINA Matej
MORI Nik
RADIVOJEVIC Nola
GOBIN Vito
VERSIC Jakov
RZAUNEK Borna
KASUMOVIC Filip

IVANOVIC Matija

SARJANOVIC Fabijan

PETROVIC Mario
VITEZ Gabriel
MATIJA Zorec

ISMAILOSKI Hadi

KALOCIRA Leonardo

PAVIC NOA DAKA

MOHOROVICIC Fabijan

VODOPIJA Luka
SOUIDI Jakob

DURIC Vito

Geschlecht
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich

Mannlich

Kategorie
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI
MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSI DECKI

Club
TK Novo mesto
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Swibir
GO TRI TEAM
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triathlon club Ljubljana
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Zadar
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Zadar
Triatlon klub Petar Zr...
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon klub Rival
Triatlon klub Rab
Triatlon klub Zadar
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triathlon club Ljubljana

Triatlon klub Rab

Licenca
2023TZS365
2023-1500
2023-2198
00:01:20
2023-1182
2023TZS085
2023-1750
2023-1204
2023-1858
2023-2196
2023-1706
2023-1529
2023-1851
2023-1401
2023-2060
2023-2050
2023-2173
2023-1191
2023-1802
2023-1856
2023-1888
2023TZS107

00:01:44

Swim
00:01:10
00:01:13
00:01:11
00:00:19
00:01:21
00:01:23
00:01:19
00:01:23
00:01:20
00:01:14
00:01:27
00:01:24
00:01:26
00:01:18
00:01:34
00:01:51
00:01:27
00:01:52
00:01:25
00:01:18
00:02:06
00:01:50

00:00:51

Tl

00:00:15

00:00:15

00:00:16

00:03:57

00:00:16

00:00:12

00:00:22

00:00:17

00:00:23

00:00:17

00:00:18

00:00:15

00:00:18

00:00:20

00:00:14

00:00:18

00:00:19

00:00:14

00:00:17

00:00:16

00:00:32

00:00:25

00:07:23

Bike
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:04:03
00:05:36
00:04:00
00:04:06
00:04:02
00:04:09
00:04:12
00:04:33
00:04:20
00:04:26
00:04:21
00:04:36
00:04:34
00:04:13
00:04:43
00:04:28
00:04:55
00:06:03
00:05:11
00:05:51

00:09:58

Rezultat
00:05:24
00:05:27

00:05:30

00:05:38
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:49
00:05:56
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:15
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:30
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:07:37
00:07:50

00:08:07
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